DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
EN standard

CE marked

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Height (mm)

Width

Depth (mm)

Glass thickness (mm)

Floor gap max. (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Left/right model

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

&

%
F

57886526
7309860
7330027120881

EN14428
Yes
ECO010034

2000
800
900

8

16

70,8
Vandbar

oy

& o

) ®
Quality

% &

’Q EPD

Material and surface treatment
Main material

Glass

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package width (m)

Package height(m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

SHOWER CORNER INFINITY 80X90
BRASS

[tem number: 1451057

Exclusive shower corner with neat hardware and an elegant handle solution.
Choose between three colors, chrome, matt black or brass. The surface keeps its
beautiful colour over time. The large glass surfaces gives an airy impression and
creates a delightful space in the bathroom. The doors are reverible and can be
folded in when not in use, which saves space and possibilites to create a luxurious
shower even in a smaller bathroom. Please note that Infinity does not come with
gaskets as standard, and hence, a good slope on your floor is crucial. Magnet
gasket is included. Full height 2000 mm and with 8 mm safety glass.

Safety glass, Brass
Clear glass
Brass

0,950
2,080
0,200
75,620

To facilitate the cleaning of shower doors and shower walls, the showers have large smooth surfaces and profiles without deep grooves.
Discolouration is removed using citric or tartaric acid, rinse thoroughly afterwards. Limescale stains are removed using household vinegar warmed to
50 degrees: Rub it in, let it act, rinse away. Repeat for tough stains. Use rubbing alcohol to remove grease stains.

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/showers/corner-shower/shower-corner-infinity-80x90-brass

