



## SHOWER CORNER INFINITY 80X90 BRASS

Item number: 1451057

Exclusive shower corner with neat hardware and an elegant handle solution. Choose between three colors, chrome, matt black or brass. The surface keeps its beautiful colour over time. The large glass surfaces gives an airy impression and creates a delightful space in the bathroom. The doors are reverible and can be folded in when not in use, which saves space and possibilites to create a luxurious shower even in a smaller bathroom. Please note that Infinity does not come with gaskets as standard, and hence, a good slope on your floor is crucial. Magnet gasket is included. Full height 2000 mm and with 8 mm safety glass.







## **DETAILED INFORMATION**

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	57886526	Main material	Safety glass, Brass
RSK	7309860	Glass	Clear glass
EAN	7330027120881	Color	Brass
Standards and classifications		Packaging dimensions and weight	
EN standard	EN14428	Package width (m)	0,950
CE marked	Yes	Package height(m)	2,080
ETIM	EC010034	Package depth(m)	0,200
Product dimensions and weight		Package weight(kg)	75,620
Height (mm)	2000		
Width	800		
Depth (mm)	900		
Glass thickness (mm)	8		
Floor gap max. (mm)	16		
Net weight (kg)	70,8		
Left/right model	Vändbar		

## CARE INSTRUCTIONS

To facilitate the cleaning of shower doors and shower walls, the showers have large smooth surfaces and profiles without deep grooves.

Discolouration is removed using citric or tartaric acid, rinse thoroughly afterwards. Limescale stains are removed using household vinegar warmed to 50 degrees: Rub it in, let it act, rinse away. Repeat for tough stains. Use rubbing alcohol to remove grease stains.